## SE-310 INVITATION FOR DESIGN-BID-BUILD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

PROJECT LOCATION: <u>980 Martin Luther King Rd, Pawleys Island, SC 29585</u> DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT/SERVICES: ( <i>450 character limit</i> )     Electrical work to prepare for electric bus charging stations located in Georgetown County School District - 2 site     locations.     BID/SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: <u>09/10/2024</u> TIME: <u>03:00 PM</u> NUMBER OF COPIES:1     PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design-Bid-Build     AGENCY PROJECT COORDINATOR: Kathy Santandreu     EMAIL: ksantandreu@ed.sc.gov     TELEPHONE: (803) 734-8428     DOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM: Belka Engineering Associates Inc.     BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMOUNT NOT LESS THAN 5% OF THE BASE BID.     PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.     DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$0.00   IS DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE: Yes No     Didders must obtain Bidding Documents/Plans from the above listed sources(s) to be listed as an official plan holder. Bidders the rely on copies obtained from any other source do so at their own risk. All written communications with official plan holder. Bidders the rely on copies obtained from any other source do so at their own risk. All written communications with official plan holder. Bidders the rely on copies obtained from any other source do so at their own risk. All written communications with official plan holder. Bidders the rely on copies obtained from any other source do so at their own risk. All written communications						
PROJECT NUMBER: <u>H63-N057-JM</u> CONSTRUCTION COST RANGE: <u>S120,000</u> to <u>\$150,000</u> PROJECT LOCATION: 980 Martin Luther King Rd, Pawleys Island, SC 29585     DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT/SERVICES: (450 character limit)     Fleetrical work to prepare for electric bus charging stations located in Georgetown County School District - 2 site     BID/SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: <u>09/10/2024</u> TIME: <u>03:00 PM</u> NUMBER OF COPIES: <u>1</u> PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design-Bid-Build	AGENCY: Department of Education					
PROJECT LOCATION: 980 Martin Luher King Rd, Pawleys Island, SC 29585     DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT/SERVICES: (450 character limit)     Electrical work to prepare for electric bus charging stations located in Georgetown County School District - 2 site     DEDSUBMITTAL DUE DATE: (0)/10/2024   TIME: (03:00 PM   NUMBER OF COPIES: 1     PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design-Bid-Build   AcGENCY PROJECT COORDINATOR: Kathy Santandreu   EMAL:     EMAL: Isantandreu@ied.se.gov   TELEPHONE: (803) 734-8428   DOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM: Belka Engineering Associates Inc.     BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMOUNT NOT LESS THAN 5% OF THE BASE BID.   PPERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.     DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$0.00   IS DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE: Ores on Oficial plan holders.     WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.   All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.     All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.   Yes   No     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No   MANDATORY ATTENDANCE: Yes   Yes   N     PRE-BID DATE: (8/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM   PRE-BID DATE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID DATE: (8/27/2024   No   MANDATORY ATTENDANCE: Yes   N	PROJECT NAME: Electric Bus Charging Stations - Geo	orgetown - Electrical				
DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT/SERVICES: (450 character limit)     Flectrical work to prepare for electric bus charging stations located in Georgetown County School District - 2 site     BID/SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: 09/10/2024   TIME: 03:00 PM   NUMBER OF COPIES:	PROJECT NUMBER: H63-N057-JM CO	<b>DNSTRUCTION COST</b>	<b>RANGE:</b> <u>\$1</u>	20,000 <b>to</b>	\$150,000	
Electrical work to prepare for electric bus charging stations located in Georgetown County School District - 2 site     BIDSUBMITTAL DUE DATE: 09/10/2024   TIME: 03:00 PM   NUMBER OF COPIES: 1     PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design-Bid-Build   AGENCY PROJECT COORDINATOR: Kathy Santandreu   Image: Comparison of Copies in the Copies in the Comparison of Copies in the Copies in the Copies in the Comparison of Copies in the Copies in the Copies in the Copies in the Comparison of Copies in the Copies in th						
Incentions.   NUMBER OF COPIES:1     BID/SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: 09/10/2024   TIME: 03:00 PM   NUMBER OF COPIES:1     PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design-Bid-Build   AGENCY PROJECT COORDINATOR: Kathy Santandreu   EMAIL: ksantandreu@ed.sc.gov   TELEPHONE: (803) 734-8428     DOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM: Belka Engineering Associates Inc.   BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMOUNT NOT LESS THAN 5% OF THE BASE BID.     PPRFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.   DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$0.00   S DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE:	<b>DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT/SERVICES:</b> (450 chard	acter limit)				
PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD:   Design-Bid-Build     AGENCY PROJECT COORDINATOR:   Kathy Santandreu     EMAIL:   Issantandreu@ded.se.gov   TELEPHONE:     BOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM:   Belka Engineering Associates Inc.     BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMOUNT NOT LESS THAN 5% OF THE BASE BID.     PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.     DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT:   So.00   IS DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE:   Yes   No   No   No     Midders wild be in Bidding Documents?Pharms from the above listed sources(s) to be listed as an official plan holders & bidders will be ide and an outpath plan holders.   All written communications with official plan holders & bidders will be use amal or website positing.     Agency WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.   All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.     AII questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.   Yes   No     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   Yes   Yes   No     PRE-BID DATE:   08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM   Yes   No     PRE-BID DATE:   08/27/2024   MAIL SERVICE:   Atm: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   SC Department of E		ons located in Georgetov	vn County Sch	ool District - 2	site	
AGENCY PROJECT COORDINATOR: Kathy Santandreu     EMAIL: ksantandreu@ded.se.gov     DOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM: Belka Engineering Associates Inc.     BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMOUNT NOT LESS THAN 5% OF THE BASE BID.     PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.     DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: S0.00   IS DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE: Yes No No No No No Kidders the rely or copies obtained from any other source do so at their own risk. All written communications with official plan holder. Bidders the bidders will be via email or website posting.     Agency WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.   All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.     A/E NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   A/E CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: estringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility: 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 292   BID OPENING PLACE: SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY:   MAIL SERVICE:   Attm: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No	BID/SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: 09/10/2024	<b>TIME:</b> <u>03:00 PM</u>	NUMBE	R OF COPIES	<b>S:</b> 1	
EMAIL:   ksantandreu@ed.se.gov   TELEPHONE: (803) 734-8428     DOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM:   Belka Engineering Associates Inc.     BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMOUNT NOT LESS THAN 5% OF THE BASE BID.     PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATEFIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.     DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT:   S0.00   IS DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE:   Yes   No	PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design-Bid-Build					
DOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM: Belka Engineering Associates Inc.     BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMOUNT NOT LESS THAN 5% OF THE BASE BID.     PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.     DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$0.0   IS DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE: Yes No No No No No     Bidders must obtain Bidding Documents/Plans from the above listed sources(s) to be listed as an official plan holder. Bidders will be required to the rely on copies obtained from any other source do so at their own risk. All written communications with official plan holders & bidders will be acader website posting.     Agency WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.     All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.     A/E NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   A/E CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: estringfield(@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   Yes   No     PRE-BID DATE: (8/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294/2     BID OPENING PLACE:   Mall SERVICE:     Matrix Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172  <	AGENCY PROJECT COORDINATOR: Kathy Santand	lreu				
BID SECURITY IS REQUIRED IN AN AMOUNT NOT LESS THAN 5% OF THE BASE BID.     PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.     DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: S0.00   IS DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE: ○ Yes ○ No ● N     Bidders must obtain Bidding Documents/Plans from the above listed sources(s) to be listed as an official plan holder. Bidders with official plan holders & bidders will be active to a email or website posting.     Agency WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.     All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.     AVE NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   _AVE CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: cstringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No     Market Bilk And the string of the School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294   No     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY   MAIL SERVICE:   Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   Yes   No	EMAIL: ksantandreu@ed.sc.gov	TELEPHON	E: (803) 734-8	3428		
PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYMENT BONDS: The successful Contractor will be required to provide Performance and Labor and Material Payment Bonds, each in the amount of 100% of the Contract Price.     DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$0.00 IS DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE: ○ Yes ○ No ● N     Bidders must obtain Bidding Documents/Plans from the above listed sources(s) to be listed as an official plan holders with official plan holders with official plan holders.     Agency WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.     All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.     AVE NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   A/E CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: estringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE: ● Yes ○ No MANDATORY ATTENDANCE: ○ Yes ● N   Yes ● N     PRE-BID DATE: 08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID OATE: 08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID DATE: 08/27/2024   MAIL SERVICE:     HAND-DELIVERY   MAIL SERVICE:     HAND-DELIVERY   MAIL SERVICE:     HAND-DELIVERY:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attm: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION? ○ Yes ● No     APPROVED BY:   Amtell WARA <td><b>DOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM:</b> Belka Engineering</td> <td>Associates Inc.</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	<b>DOCUMENTS OBTAINED FROM:</b> Belka Engineering	Associates Inc.				
Bidders must obtain Bidding Documents/Plans from the above listed sources(s) to be listed as an official plan holder. Bidders with official plan holders & bidders with officis bidders & bidders with official plan holders & bidders with of	PERFORMANCE AND LABOR & MATERIAL PAYN	<b>IENT BONDS:</b> The succ	cessful Contrac	tor will be req		
Agency WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.     All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.     AVE NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   A/E CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: cstringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No     MANDATORY ATTENDANCE:   Yes   Nes     PRE-BID DATE: 08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   Amathuan Maybank Drive; 08/13/2024	DOCUMENT DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$0.00 IS DE	POSIT REFUNDABLE	: O Yes	O No	N/A	
Agency WILL NOT accept Bids sent via email.     All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation shall be addressed to the A/E.     AVE NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   A/E CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: cstringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No     MANDATORY ATTENDANCE:   Yes   Ne     PRE-BID DATE: 08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   AmmANDAM   DATE: 08/13/2024	Bidders must obtain Bidding Documents/Plans from the above rely on copies obtained from any other source do so at their obidders will be via email or website posting.	ve listed sources(s) to be li own risk. All written comm	sted as an offic nunications with	ial plan holder. 1 official plan ho	Bidders that olders &	
A/E NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   A/E CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: estringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No     MANDATORY ATTENDANCE:   Yes   Yes     PRE-BID DATE:   08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294   Bib OPENING PLACE: SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   HAND-DELIVERY:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   Amethican full full full full full full full ful						
A/E NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   A/E CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: estringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No     MANDATORY ATTENDANCE:   Yes   Yes     PRE-BID DATE: 08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   Amm Mult A   DATE: 08/13/2024						
A/E NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.   A/E CONTACT: Cliff Stringfield     EMAIL: estringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No     MANDATORY ATTENDANCE:   Yes   Yes     PRE-BID DATE:   08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294   Bib OPENING PLACE: SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   HAND-DELIVERY:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   Amethican full full full full full full full ful	All questions & correspondence concerning this Invitation s	hall be addressed to the A	1/E.			
EMAIL: cstringfield@bea-consulting.com   TELEPHONE: (803) 731-0650     PRE-BID CONFERENCE:   Yes   No     MANDATORY ATTENDANCE:   Yes   No     PRE-BID DATE:   08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294   BID OPENING PLACE:     BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   BID DELIVERY     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:   Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   MARCHUR GA   DATE: 08/13/2024	A/E NAME: Belka Engineering Associates, Inc.	A/E CONTACT: (	Cliff Stringfield	1		
PRE-BID DATE: 08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attm:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   Attm: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   James MWW JA   DATE: 08/13/2024	EMAIL: cstringfield@bea-consulting.com					
PRE-BID DATE: 08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attm:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   Attm: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   James MWW JA   DATE: 08/13/2024						
PRE-BID DATE: 08/27/2024   TIME: 10:00 AM     PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attm: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   Attm: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes     APPROVED BY:   James Mully J.	PRE-BID CONFERENCE: Ves No	MANDATORY ATTEN	NDANCE:	Ves		
PRE-BID PLACE:   Georgetown High School Bus Facility; 2500 Anthuan Maybank Drive; Georgetown, SC 294     BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education   SC 29172     Is PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   MAULthy M.   DATE: 08/13/2024				0 105		
BID OPENING PLACE:   SC Department of Education, 428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attn:   Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   No     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   James Mail Mail Mail Mail Mail Mail Mail Mail				ve: Georgetow	m. SC 29440	
BID DELIVERY ADDRESSES:   MAIL SERVICE:     HAND-DELIVERY:   MAIL SERVICE:     Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes     Approved BY:   AmschWUlg A.					1,002,110	
Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356   Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356     SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes     Approved BY:   Jamsh Mully J.			<u> </u>			
SC Department of Education   SC Department of Education     428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172   428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172     IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?   Yes   No     APPROVED BY:   James MWUg J.   DATE: 08/13/2024	HAND-DELIVERY:	MAIL SERVI	CE:			
428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION?YesNoAPPROVED BY:James hWUrg J.DATE: $08/13/2024$	Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356	Attn: Kathy Sa	Attn: Kathy Santandreu/ Office 356			
IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATION? $\bigcirc$ Yes $\frown$ No APPROVED BY: <u>James HWUry</u> J. DATE: 08/13/2024	SC Department of Education	SC Departmen				
APPROVED BY: James h Willy J. DATE: 08/13/2024	428 Wholesale Lane, West Columbia, SC 29172	428 Wholesale	e Lane, West C	olumbia, SC 2	9172	
	IS PROJECT WITHIN AGENCY CONSTRUCTION C	CERTIFICATION?	O Yes	No		
(OSE PROJECT MANAGER)	APPROVED BY: James & Villey J	7	<b>DATE:</b> 08/	/13/2024		
	(OSE PROJECT MANA	GER)				